
Volkszählung 2001

Statistische Bezirke
erwerbstätig

Lebensunterhalt

voll in
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gering-
fügig

Prä-
senz-,
Zivil-
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arbeits-
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anderer
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unterhalt,
unbek.
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Haus-
mann

Schü-
ler(in),
Stu-

dent(in)

Kind
ohne

Schul-
besuch

Stand der Daten: 15. 5. 2001

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Altstadtviertel
Rathausviertel
Kaplanhofviertel
Neustadtviertel
Volksgartenv.
Römerberg-M.
Freinberg
Froschberg
Keferfeld
Bindermichl
Spallerhof
Wankmüllerhofv.
A.-Hofer-Pl.-V.
Makartviertel
Franckviertel
Hafenviertel
St. Peter
Neue Welt
Scharlinz
Bergern
Neue Heimat
Wegscheid
Schörgenhub
Kleinmünchen
Ebelsberg
Alt-Urfahr
Heilham
Hartmayrsiedl.
Harbachsiedl.
Karlhofsiedlung
Auberg
Pöstlingberg
Bachl-Gründb.
St. Magdalena
Katzbach
Elmberg

LINZ GESAMT

1180
2327
2222
2419
2243

904
137

2835
2884
2591
1700
1201
2064
2001
3231

575
324

1024
1230
1680
2086
1824
5758
2422
5621
1791
1188
1273
1383
1007
1715

522
1287
2835
3672

471

69627

174
325
327
349
358
177

22
500
514
500
234
181
251
303
430

72
46

166
244
312
339
319

1035
377

1122
314
224
221
329
192
325

81
251
516
755
112

11997

93
139
114
145
127

64
10

188
168
119

70
74

109
86

121
31

7
47
62
67
71
69

190
91

236
137

68
65
68
54

120
46
64

152
267

28

3567

12
25
18
28
25

9
2

37
35
25
14

6
14
17
35

5
1
5
8

10
18
19
51
30
32
13
10
10
18

7
21

1
19
30
53

6

669

93
223
207
232
187

56
6

186
172
246
133
143
220
220
530

61
297
107
136
138
193
174
676
276
422
167

83
122
106

65
92
22
68

139
218

22

6438

498
1542
1786
1290
1532

550
283

2073
1910
2484
1733
1475
1383
1541
2488

415
86

697
1087

726
1849

733
1818
2155
2289
1131
1270
1431
1266

804
1158

399
785

1363
2151

207

46388

88
207
111
117
221

70
41
85
52
83
55
51

127
124
147

26
72
55
44
30
75
45

123
61

104
196

47
62
61
34
91
14
33

122
334

13

3221

73
211
240
184
196
146

16
496
370
422
203
223
210
279
430

73
36

160
179
169
282
186
459
440
677
142
209
151
189
138
238
113
192
339
555

74

8700

266
504
504
627
566
361

53
1069

877
768
421
326
452
503
860
165

70
353
380
643
525
609

2173
754

2204
554
345
352
549
370
556
240
456
976

1186
225

21842

131
274
301
306
275
172

11
451
359
320
185
182
263
332
572

76
63

207
202
293
324
281

1043
431

1409
270
178
184
219
163
266

94
198
471
477

72

11055


